Please be advised that a 10% gratuity
will be added on tables of 8 & above.
Copyright HOUSE OF RIBS 2024




TARTERS

POTATO SHELLS R59
Crispy Jackets Filled with Your Choice of Either Mushroom or Creamy Garlic Sauce & Topped with Cheddar Cheese

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS R69
White Button Mushrooms Crumbed & Served with Tartare Sauce

CHICKEN LIVERS R69
Sautéed with Onions & Green Peppers, Served Hot or Mild

BUFFALO WINGS R69
4 Full Chicken Wings, Hot, Mild or Sticky

CALAMARI R75
120g Calamari Deep Fried or Grilled with Lemon Butter

MUSSELS R75
Half Shell Mussels in a Creamy White Wine Sauce

CHEEZY GARLIC BREAD R49
Mini French Loaf Smothered In Garlic & Topped with Melted Cheddar

HALLOUMI CHEESE o R75
Grilled or Fried Served with a Sweet Chilli Sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS @ R59
Panko Crumbed Chicken Strips Served with Creamy Mayo

SNAILS R79
Served In a Traditional Creamy Garlic Sauce & Melted Cheddar Cheese

CHICKEN & BACON SALAD
An All-Time Favourite, Green Salad, Grilled Chicken Strips, Bacon & Croutons

GREEK SALAD R89
Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Green Pepper, Onion, Olives & Feta Cheese

CHICKEN SALAD R89
Green Salad, Grilled Chicken Strips & Croutons

BACON SALAD R89
Green Salad Topped with Crispy Bacon

BACON, FETA & AVO SALAD & R99
Green Salad Topped with Crispy Bacon, Feta, Avo

HALLOUMI SALAD & R89
Green Salad Topped with Halloumi & Peppadews®



OMASHED BURGERS

ALL BURGERS ARE PREPARED WITH TWO SMASHED PATTIES & SERVED WITH CHIPS

CLASSIC BURGER R79
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties with All The Trimmings

CHEESE BURGER R89
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties & Melted Cheddar Cheese

BACON & CHEESE BURGER R99
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties, Crispy Bacon & Cheddar Cheese

BACON & GUACAMOLE BURGER <" R99
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties, Crispy Bacon & Creamy Guacamole

BACON & FETA BURGER «&” R99
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties, Crispy Bacon & Feta Cheese

CRISPY SHROOM BURGER
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties, Topped with Cheddar Cheese
Mushroom Sauce & Crispy Onion Rings

R109

DAGWOOD BURGER =
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties, Crispy Bacon, Fried Egg &

Cheddar Cheese

SMOKING HOT BURGER
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties, Stacked with Jalapefios

CHICKEN BURGER
Juicy Chicken Fillet with Lettuce & Mayo

CRISPY CHILLI CHICKEN BURGER el
Crispy Fried Chicken Fillet Smothered with Mozzarella &
Jalapefio Sauce

HALLOUMI BURGER Lueng R109
2 Smashed Pure Beef Patties Stacked with Grilled Halloumi Cheese

VEG BURGER R89
Vegetarian Patty with The Usual Trimmings

CHICKE

weW

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF EITHER
CHIPS, RICE, BAKED POTATO, GREEN SALAD OR VEGGIES

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
2 Panko Crumbed Chicken Fillets Fried Golden Brown,
Served with your choice of either Cheese or Mushroom Sauce

CORDON BLEU
Panko Crumbed Chicken Fillets Filled with Bacon & Tangy Cheddar,
Served with your choice of either Cheese or Mushroom Sauce

R149

CHICKEN FILLETS

2 Juicy Chicken Fillets, Lightly Spiced & Grilled to Perfection

BUFFALO WINGS
Full Chicken Wings, Hot, Mild or Sticky

8 FULL WINGS
12 FULL WINGS



R

500G RIBS R179 R219 R219

1KG RIBS R299

FILLET R189 BLUE CHEESE FILLET R249

2509 Beef Fillet Juicy 2509 Fillet Wrapped In Smokey Bacon,

RUMP with Blue Cheese Sauce, Snails & Mozzarella

3509 R159

500g R219 PORK CHOPS R189

3x 150g Flame Grilled Pork Loin Chops

SIRLOIN

gggg 212?3 LAMB CHOPS R229
9 3x150g Flame Grilled Juicy Lamb Loin Chops

T-BONE

3509 R159 STEAK, EGG & CHIPS R189

5009 R219 350g Rump Topped with a Fried Egg & Prego Sauce

EISBEIN R149

Fried to Perfection Served with Sauerkraut & Honey
Mustard Sauce

SlDES R3593ch SAUCES R30each
Chips, Baked Potato, Onion Rings, Green Salad, Pepper, Mushroom, Cheese, Creamy Garlic,
Veggies, Rice Prego Chilli, Blue Cheese



SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF EITHER
CHIPS, RICE, BAKED POTATO, GREEN SALAD OR VEGGIES

PLATTERS & COMBOS

PLATTER FOR ONE <& R229
6 Medium Prawns, Calamari, Squid Heads, 3 Mussels

PLATTER FOR TWO &7 R399
12 Medium Prawns, Hake, Calamari, Squid Heads, 6 Mussels
& Your Choice of 2 Sides

HAKE & CALAMARI R169
6 MEDIUM PRAWNS & 6 MUSSELS R169
HAKE & 6 MEDIUM PRAWNS R179
6 MEDIUM PRAWNS & CALAMARI R159
HAKE R109

Grilled or Deep Fried Hake Fillet Served with a Lemon Butter Sauce

CALAMARI R159
240g Calamari Grilled Or Fried with Lemon Butter Sauce

HOUSE COMBOS

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF EITHER CHIPS, RICE, BAKED POTATO, GREEN SALAD OR VEGGIES

SURF & TURF & R199
350g Rump & 6 Medium Prawns

WINGS &RIBS &7 R209
4 Full Chicken Wings & 500g Pork Ribs

CHICKEN & PRAWN & R169
Half Chicken & 6 Medium Prawns

RIB & PRAWNS & R229
5009 Pork Ribs & 6 Medium Prawns

CHICKEN & STEAK <& R199
Half Chicken & 350g Rump

RIBS & STEAK & R259
5009 Pork Ribs & 350g Rump

HEN & HOG &7 R259
120g Chicken Strips, 4 Full Chicken Wings & 500g Pork Ribs

SHARING PLATTER R399
5009 Pork Ribs, 1 Full Chicken, 1 Portion Hake & 2 Sides



IDDIES CORNER

KIDDIES BUFFET R109 KIDS JUICE R22
Orange, Breakfast Punch or Apple

BURGER & CHIPS R59

80g Pure Beef Patty with The Usual Trimmings KIDS MILKSHAKE R28
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS R59 Chocolate, Strawberry, Bubblegum, Vanilla, Lime or Banana

4 Delicious Fish Fingers with a Junior Helping of Chips KIDS ICE CREAM R18
RIBS & CHIPS R59  Served with Chocolate Sauce

Junior Portion of Our Famous Mouth-Watering Ribs (250g)

CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS R59
3 Full Succulent Chicken Wings with a Junior Helping of Chips

CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS R59
Fried Chicken Strips with a Junior Helping of Chips

DESSERTS

A P
PO NN WAFFLES e
! _ ICE CREAM OR FRESH CREAM

CLASSIC WITH SYRUP R49

PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA R79
STRAWBERRY KIT-KAT R79
PEPPERMINT CRISP R69
OREO & NUTTELLA R89
DOM PEDRO R59

IRISH COFFEE R59

Roast Beef | Roast Pork | Pork Ribs | Chicken
Roast Potatoes | Rice | Veggies of the Day
Assorted Salads | Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

ASK WAITER FOR
DAILY SPEGIALS

Strictly No Doggy Bags, Strictly No Sharing
Max 2 Hour Sittings, If You Dish It, Please Eat It
T'c & C's Apply







SODAS

APPLETIZER / GRAPETIZER

MINERAL WATER 500ML - STILL / SPARKLING
MINERAL WATER 750ML - STILL / SPARKLING
ICED TEA

TOMATO COCKTAIL

PASSION FRUIT & LEMONADE

PASSION FRUIT & SODA

LIME & LEMONADE

LIME & SODA

KOLA TONIC & LEMONADE e

KOLA TONIC & SODA

ROCK SHANDY Ft h&L d

STEEL WORKS l C ee es
BESPOKE MIXERS

| J

R29
R39
R26
R50
R37
R30
R33
R33
R33
R33
R33
R33
39
R45

o]

ORANGE
#FRUIT COCKTAIL
)

AMERICANO

FILTER COFFEE

ROOIBOS OR 5 ROSES TEA
CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE LATTE

MILO

HOT CHOCOLATE
ESPRESSO - SINGLE
ESPRESSO - DOUBLE

REGULAR

DOUBLE THICK
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Bubblegum, Lime, Banana

OREO SHAKE

KIT KAT SHAKE

PEPPERMINT CRISP SHAKE
PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA SHAKE
COFFEE SHAKE

NUTELLA SHAKE

R36
R36

R30
R25
R25
R34
R38
R36
R36
R25
R29

R42
R52

R62
R62
R62
R62
R52
R62



WINE BY THE GLASS

TWO OCEANS SAUVIGNON BLANC
TWO OCEANS CABERNET MERLOT
4TH STREET NATURAL SWEET WHITE
4TH STREET NATURAL SWEET ROSE

ROBERTSON’S
SMALL BOTTLES (500ML)

CHENIN BLANC/COLOMBAR
CHAPEL SEMI-SWEET WHITE
CHAPEL ROSE

CHAPEL RED

SPARKLING WINES

J.C. LE ROUX LE DOMAINE

J.C. LEROUX LA CHANSON

J.C. LE ROUX LE DOMAINE NON ALC
J.C. LEROUX LA FLEURETTE

J.C.LE ROUX LA FLEURETTE NON ALC

SEMI-SWEET

DROSTDY-HOF ADELPRACHT
NEDERBURG STEIN

DRY WHITE WINES

DURBANVILLE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC
STONEDALE SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEDERBURG CLASSIC CHENIN BLANC
STONEDALE CHENIN BLANC
DURBANVILLE HILLS CHARDONNAY
STONEDALE CHARDONNAY

GRACA

ZONNEBLOEM BLANC DE BLANC

ROSE WINES

NEDERBURG
GRACA ROSE
DROSTDY-HOF NATURAL SWEET ROSE

RED WINES

DURBANVILLE HILLS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
STONEDALE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT

ZONNEBLOEM MERLOT

NEDERBURG BARONNE

STONEDALE SHIRAZ

ALTO ROUGE

R39
R39
R39
R39

R89
R89
R89
R89

R195
R195
R195
R195
R195

R129
R139

R179
R119
R169
R119
R179
R119
R139
R149

R139
R139
R139

R209
R119

R209
R229
R195
R119

R259



BRANDY & GOGNAC

KLIPDRIFT

RICHELIEU

KWV 5YR

KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM
1920

HENNESY VS COGNAC

RUM

BACARDI

SPICED GOLD

RED HEART
CAPTAIN MORGAN

WHITE SPIRITS

GORDON'S GIN
SMIRNOFF VODKA
SKYY VODKA
CRUZ VODKA
TANQUERAY GIN

WHISKY

BELL'S

JAMESONS

JAMESONS SINGLE MALT
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
SOUTHERN COMFORT
J&B

JACK DANIELS

CHIVAS REGAL
GLENLIVET 12YR OLD
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 12YR

APERITIFS

CINZANO ROSSO
CAMPARI

R28
R28
R29
R34
R39
R49

R29
R29
R29
R29

R29
R29
R35
R35
R35

R29
R35
R62
R33
R48
R33
R29
R36
R48
R60
R60

R29
R29

CIDERS

HUNTER'S DRY / GOLD
SAVANNA DRY / LIGHT / ANGRY LEMON

COOLERS

EXTREME

SMIRNOFF SPIN / STORM
RED SQUARE

RED SQUARE ENERGISER
BERNINI BLUSH / CLASSIC

BEERS

HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN SILVER
CORONA

STELLA

BLACK LABEL
WINDHOEK LAGER
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT
CASTLE STOUT
CASTLE LITE
AMSTEL

HANSA

CASTLE LAGER
MILLERS
HEINEKEN 00

DRAUGHTS ON TAP

*WHEN AVAILABLE

WINDHOEK
AMSTEL
HEINEKEN
CASTLE LITE
BLACK LABEL

R39
R42

R42
R42
R42
R45
R35

R40
R40
R41
R40
R37
R41
R47
R37
R37
R37
R39
R37
R39
R39

R50
R50
R50
R50
R50



ORIGINAL MOJITO

Classic Cuban Cocktail with Fresh Limes Muddled with Mint,

Bacardi White Rum Stirred with Crushed Ice & a Splash of
Soda Water

COSMOPOLITAN
A Refreshing Mix of Vodka, Cranberry, Cocktail Mix,
& Lime Cordial - Shaken Not Stirred

MARBERITA
A Favourite Twist, A Mix of Tequila, Wild Berry
& Pomegranate Cocktail Mix

MARGARITA
Margherita Cocktail Mix, Tequila & Triple Sec Over
Crushed Ice

POMABERRY PARADISE
Wild Berry & Pomegranate Cocktail Mix Vodka &
Triple Sec, Served on Crushed Ice

g

ATOM BOMB
Stroh Rum, Cape Velvet, Hot Shots

SLEDGEHAMMER
Kahlua, Stroh Rum, Cape Velvet

SPRINGBOKKIE
Peppermint Ligueur, Cape Velvet

BLOW JOB
Kahlua, Cape Velvet, Cream

JELLY BABY

Strawberry Cape Velvet, Banana Liqueur, Blue Curacoa, Grenadine

WASP
Cape Velvet, Stroh Rum, Peppermint Liqueur

PANCAKE
Hot Shots, Cape Velvet, Cream

B-52
Cape Velvet, Kahlua, Sambuca

FLATLINER
White Sambuca, Tequila & a dash of Tabasco

R79

R79

R79

R79

R79

R38

R38

R35

R35

R35

R36

R35

R35

R35
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TEQUILA SUNRISE
Evokes a Summer Sunrise, Tequila, Grenadine, Orange Juice
& Blue Curacao

SEX ON THE BEACH
Combination of Triple Sec, Vodka, Orange Juice
& Grenadine, This Is Sure To Get Your Juices Flowing

PINA COLADA

Creamy Blend of Light Rum & Pifia Colada

Cocktail Mix Over Crushed Ice & Garnished with Fresh
Pineapple & a Cherry

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI
Frozen Blend of White Rum, Lime & Strawberry Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
A Refreshing Mix of Tequila, Vodka Gin & White Rum
topped with Cola & Lime

FISHBOWL (RED / BLUE)
A Refreshing Mix of Tequila, Vodka, Gin & White Rum

qi‘ \
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PEPPERMINT CRISP
Peppermint Liqueur, Nachtmusik

BOB MARLEY
Peppermint liqueur, Cape Velvet, Red Sambuca

FLAMING LAMBORGHINI
Red White, Blue, Black & Green Sambuca,
Stroh Rum & Fresh Cream

SUITCASE
1Tot of Jack Daniel's, 1 Tot Passion Fruit

JAGERBOMB
Jagermeister & Red Bull

TEQUILA SILVER / GOLD
STROH RUM
JAGERMEISTER
CARAMEL VODKA
FRANGELICO
AMARETTO
BUBBLEGUM TEQUILA

R79

R79

R79

R79

R99

R139

R35

R36

R149

R38

R45

R38
R48
R36
R36
R36
R36
R36
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Please note all images used are“for e’tlltor o
purposes only & may differ.

T's& C s ‘Apply. Right of admission reserve*Mf}

KEMPTON PARK

Tel: (011) 970 1024
WhatsApp: 060 715 7105
jimmy@houseofribs.co.za

Shop 150 Festival Mall,
Kempton Park, Food Court

BOKSBURG

Tel: (011) 826 3550

WhatsApp: 063 933 2881
boksburg@houseofribs.co.za
136 The Towers Shopping Centre,
North Rand Road, Boksburg

EDENVALE

Tel: 062 142 2563

WhatsApp: 062 142 2563
edenvale@houseofribs.co.za
Shop 20, Meadowdale Mall,

Cnr Edenvale & Van Riebeek Road,
Meadowdale




